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o.~%Proee- Net Payable I
51. BankAle No. of Sanctioned nt I

~_N_O-+~~ __A~P~PTl_N~am~e~ ~ A_pp_l_je_an_t ~ __T_racd_e__ +-L~o_an_A_m__ou_n_t~_S~Sr_g_C_h_a_rg_e-+A_m_ou~:
i Md Jabir, S/o·IMdMosim,
I , A/c No. Sandie

....Wl· 1. albilgh, Sadar,Town, 20, , 200000.00 1000.00 199000.00, :0108000102357391 ShOp
I albilgh, 846Q04. Darbhanga
!. . i

~Ii l1asan,S/o~MdGafoor,
"aithwar, Tar~ih, Sakatpur, 8,
"aithwar, 847204-
parbhanga '

Kirana
Shpp

A/c No. :33649171271 100000.00

I
i
I

500.00

j_

500.00
I

,

i

500.00

;

500.00

I
99500.00 i

I

99500.00

2.

.-'
" 3.
Ii

I

lIyed Akhter Hassan,S/o-late
I>yedJunaid Akhtar, Senapath
~ilaghat, Sada'r,Nagar, 21,,
albagh, 846q04- Darbhanga

'Opt'ical
Shop

A/c No. :30112973651 100000.00

Vld FarukAli ,is/o-Md Amir,
Baghauni,Ba~eri, Baheri, 3,
Baghauni, - Qarbhanga

100000.00

:
I

Kirana
,,

100000.00 , 500.00
Shpp i

I

I ! ,
, ;1
i

~
I

I
i

~aziAhmad Aflsari, S/o-Md
asHm,Pahaq)ur, Baheri,
~aheri, 1, Dila)Narpur,
~47101- Dartlhanga

A/e No.
:2865101002268

ElectroniC
sShop

.

A/e No. :30703520905

5.

Md iafrullah ~han, S/o-Abdul
Hamid Khan,$isOPaschim,
>adar,Sadar,13, lalbagh,
~46004- Dartihanga

100000.00

I

99500.00 I
I
!

99500.00 I
I
I
i

Pou!ltry
Fatm

A/e No.
:840101011001283

f,

\
I

/[i
Ii 6.

I'

!
i

99500.00 !
I
IITI' ---I-4-------_-- --L __.L___ --'-- __ --L ,'----+- -¥- ,----
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I
~oor Hassan,5/o-Abdul

I r • ~ahtm,Dilawarpur, Baheri,

.,"",'" ~aheri, 11, DiI~warpur,
~~ ~47:101-Darbhanga :

!~li---++M-'d-R-e-h-a-n,-s~/O~--M~d~R-U-h-ul-la-h-'~---------------+----~--+----------+--~,----,--+--------~

)up.;lulBazar,'Biraul, Biraul, A/e No. :33640624~92 Cloth 100000.00 : 500.00
5, ~iraul, 847203- Shpp!
Darbhanga

Ale No. :31700407$77
General
Store

500.pO
I

99500.00

99500.00

-:
~ 9.

Md raj, S/o-Late Md Sahidul
Haq~e,Samarnahalay,Sadar,
~adar,20, Lalbagh, 846004-
parbhanga

Ale No.
:840101011000371

M'I!at
Shop

100000.00

49750.00

Md'J(aish,S/o~Md Hussaini,
J f-ohakJamal,Sadar, Sadar,9,

/,' 10.
albagh, 846004- Darbhanga

Ale No. :10407912853
Furniture

Shpp

50000.00 250.pO

99500.00

"
I • 99500.00

~ohammad Mahamud, S/o­
Md Adud, Alafganj Klshanpur,

11. ~adar, L.N.M. University, 1,
albagh, 846004- Darbhanga

Ale No. :33065090440 Bag Shop

100000.00 500 oo

j

I~/'
... I 12.

I::

I
!
I

V", I 13.
I
i
t

i

/~.
,I 14.

It\kabarKhan,,s/o-Muslim
~han, Jale,Jale,Jale, 4, Jale,
~47~02- Darbhanga

~lirnun Nisha, S/o-Abdul Bari,
~ajkha, Baheri, Baheri, 3,
Pilawarpur, E$47101-
parbhanga

Md Saukat, S/o-Hafiz,
lHanumanNagar, Benipur,
lBahera" Ben\pur, 847103-
iDarbhanga

Ale No. :59463178,8

Ale No. :32876312755

Ale No. :32997021213

Ga~e&
Grill Shop

ladies

Dr~ss

Ma~ing
Centre

Tailoring

Shop

100000.00 50000

,99500.00

99500.00

49750.00

If/
.II,
':' 15.

Md Rafique, S/o-Late Md
~miruddin, Maluka,
KusheshwarAsthan Purvi,
KusheshwarAsthan, 4,
KusheshwarAsthan, 848213-

Ale No.
:0809010347563

Kirana

Shop

100000.00 50000

99500.00

Kust'leshwarAsthan, 4,
KusheshwarAsthan, 848213-I~--~~~--------~------+----------------+--~--~+-~------~~~----+-~----- -----
Md'Rahullah, S/o-Md ' I

Nurullah, Supaul Bazar,Biraul, Poultry
Ale No. :3364099615417. Bir~ul, 15, Biraul, 847203- Fa'rm

6ar~hanga '

i~---4+----------~--------~--------------~--~----~--------~--------~-r----------
I Md Alimullah, S/o-Md

MQjibur Rahman, Paharpur,
18. Baheri,Baheri, 1, Dilawarpur,

847101- Darbhangal~_--~-- ~-= L_ -L L_ ~ ~r--L __
,[, :'tI?/
: I !,2D:\ShahiciMu~1l Ma:n~Ozsar Rin Yojna-2013-14\Darbhansa Sanction ~

11 "ilI'

, ,~,

Md 'NoorAlam, S/o-Md
Gulam Rasool,Maluka,

16. KusheshwarAsthan Purvi,
Ale No.
:0809010355186

Ale No.
:2865101001883

Homeopa
thlc

Medical

Snop

General

Store

100000.00 50000

50000.00 25000

:

100000.00 50000

,

I

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

50000

50000

50000

/

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00



Ale No.
:6399000100013486

Engineerl
ngWork!
ShpP .

100000.00

I

99500.00

99500.00

iMd MOinuddln, S/O-Md Khalil,
Benipur, Benipur, Bahera, 22,
Be~jpur, 847¥01- Darbhanga

Ale No. :32465756787 50000

~ '/20.

Flr~zAhmad, ~/O-Md
MOhiuddin, RamNagar,
B~nlpur, BahJra, , RamNagar,
847233- Dar~hanga

Ale No.
:723104000009294

f
Ki;~na ,
shbp :

I ,

100000.00 50000

/'
.". 21.

I
I

~~
/ 24.

VII 25.

MdMostakini, S/o-Late Md
. I

~a8iir,Benipu~,Benipur,
;. I

Bahera,22, B~nipur, 847103-
Dar'bhanga :

Ne No. :32965442106
Elechric:.

(Sta~liger

t '

Steel
I ,,W9rks :

Hardr.vare
I I

& Kirana!
ShOp

,
I

Elect~oni4
sS~op

:

!
FurnIture:

Shpp I

!

;

.

100000.00

100000.00

200000.00

100000.00

100000.00

500.00 99500.00

99500.00

199000.00

99500.00

99!"JO.00 I

I f>"'amshadAI~m,S/o-Md
i Gula."m Rasool,'Maluka,i.,,r 1--

,. 28. ~usheshwar Asthan Purvi,
~osheshwar Asthan, 4,
I<usheshwar"isthan, 848213-

i.1/
~ 26.

I
I

~/
.1
I
!

I
',;"'

) 29.

,
'CS·"'-~_"··"""_H"'·,"·

MdHasan,SIp-Md Mardan,
Maluka, KusheshwarAsthan
P~rvi, Kushes~warAsthan, 4,
~us:lheshwar~sthan, 848213-
pal"'bhanga 1 .

NeNo.
:0809010355278

f>atiirHusain ~han, S/o-late
~.adir Husain ~han, Ahilwara,
Blraul, Biraul, :9,Ahilwara,
847203- Dartihanga

,

~~<

,. 23, A/e No. :30780838686

~d "uraganz~b, S/o-Md
~ajak, Maluk~, Kusheshwar
~sthan Purvi, iKusheshwar
~than, 4, Ku~heshwar
~sthan, 8482;13- Darbhanga

A/eNo.
:00000003282341902

~d,Saiyad Sh~habuddin, 5/0-
~dllsrail, Sai~pur, Hanuman
~aaar, Moro, Ill,Sormar
~~8hla, 8481~5- Darbhanga

A/e No. :20112817518

Md Gulab, S/9-Abdul Gaffar,
~hairo Patti, ~ahadurpur,
Bahadurpur, ~ilawarpur, Milki
~hak, 84~- Darbhanga

I
I

A/e No. :10407930768

~d Fahimudqin Ansari, 5/0-
~d Shamimu~din Ansari,

27. ~ailhar, Ali N1agar,Bahera,
• . I

~S,:HariMath~ 847423-
parbhanga

Ale No.
:0803010355162

~d;Jameel Q~mar, 5/0-
I<~mrulHoda,!Narayanpur,
Mani Ghaneh~i, Mani
Ghanehhi,9, Sakri, 847239-
Darbhanga I

A/eNo.
:0498001500002043

!
II
II '
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I

I
I

Kir~na
i

Shpp
I

i

,
Genleral
St~re

1

POllltry ,
I

Fatm I.

; ,
Kir,na
Shpp

i

100000.00

100000.00

100000,00

100000.00

50000

100000

500.pO

500.pO

500.po

500.pO

500.pO

500.pO

~/

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

'99500.00



, '

,--~J::~'~--~~~~~----r-----------~--r----r:--~----------r--t----:--r--------~
:[' i ' Md ~nwar, S/o-Late Md Po' J1try ,
i I Ibrahim Nadaf, Kothiya, Sadar, Ale No. ~

~ i,.,.~O. ~i)dar, 11, Lalbagh, 846004- :840101011001276 Fafm
'-; par~hanga !

~~_-wI7-'-:--:-::---,-:-~:---;---+- -+--+'~~_I!II_~
i Mumtaj Ahmed, S/o-Ainul i
:~" ~aque, Chakka,Baheri, Ale No. B~lu

C'j 31. ~~heri, Nimaithi, Jorja, :05310100009816 cement
i h4,,7101-Darbhanga ir !

" '

~inul Haque, S/o-Md Jamil,
'~/ hakka, Baheri, Baheri, Jorja,

./ i 32. ~~7101-Darbhanga
!,

Ale No. :32906911951

~......
~ i 33.

ilani Ansari, S/o-Khalil Ansari,
P~uri, 8enipur, Bahera,
pakhram, Pauri, 847202-
I;
parbhanga

Ale No.
:466310110013672

.r: i

'~-W~~~~~~-+-----~-i~~---t-~-t-~----~Md Mokhtar, S/o-Md Amir,
~aghaUni,Bah,eri,Baheri,
~aghauni, 8aghauni, -
parbhanga
I'

, : Md Moinul Haque, S/o-Md

J."... ~,urul Haque,Makhnaha, Tail~lring~ ". Ale No. :33047415804.. : 36. aheri, Baheri,4, Dilawarpur, Hopse
47101- Darbhanga !

I' i,
ilii---l.+.-----------:----:-:-:----+----------------t---+---t-:.--------t--t----I,--------i,l+-
I ibna Meraj, S/o-Meraj Hasan, i,i j

! I....... Nurul Hasanlane, Sadar, Be~uty
, Ale No. :1686454093 ': 37. aherta Sarai,31, Lalbagh, Parlour
: ~461004-Darbhanga !

I

JI/
~: 34I! •

~......
--: I 35.

, I, I
I!
, '

!

Medical
I

Shpp
I

Ale No. :31933657818

~d Mintullah, S/o-Faziu
~!lhman, Paharpur, Baheri,

~a"",eri' 1, Dilawarpur,
r~7101- Darbhanga

1

i
Kir,na
shbp

I
I
I

Ale No. :32884345497

~d Naseem,S/o-Late Md
i ...- lIyasShahin, Shahganj Beta,

, 38. Bahadurpur, Laheria Sarai, 35,
aheria saral, 846003-
parbhanga

I

Gat~&

Grill fhOP
I

~.........
~ i
'I 39.
'j

NeNo.
:10330100005143

~iyaulahak,S/o-Md Nurul

~

I.aque, Makhnaha, Baheri,
: ~heri, 4, Dilawarpur,
47101- Parbhanga'

Ale No. :32174885328

Readvrna
I

d~
Gar~ents

I

shbp,
I

Ii !

ii I ~
;ifD;\Shahld\MW<h Mantrl Rozgillr Rin Yojna-2D13-14\Darbnanga Sanction
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I
"

;:! '. I

;1 ,':,
IT 'Jamu Akhatar, S/O-MdIt _. ,H~s~ain, lilpur, Ali Nagar,

"

.0. i Bahera,9, Dasaut, 847405-
/ Di.lrtlhanga~

,/

stiaYbanaKhatoon, S/o-Md
Maqbool, Beta, Bahadurpur,

41. LaheriaSarai,43, D.M.C.H., -
; Dartlhanga

i i Md ~aukat Ali, S/o-Md
./ Sakllawat, Benipur, Benipur,

, 42. Bcih~ra,,Benipur, 847103-
Dartlhanga

Ale No.
:6399000100002730

Ale No. :32728826251

Ale No. :33608134055

Read~ma;
I

df
¥r1ents:
'Shm, TP ,
! I

i
General ;
Stdre

watCh
Sh~p

, ,

I

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

-

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

M.dfiroz, S/o-Md Isakh, AdhloI

~

'. Aarn,Ali Nagar, Bahera, 10,
, ,,' 43. Adhlo Aam, 847201-

I Dar~hanga

Ale No. :33047665967
Readyma,

d~
Gar~ents:

<;h~n

100000.00

,

500.00

500.00

500.00

500. Do 99500.00

! i i Md Sakil,S/o-Md Liyakat,
!~"44. .Benlpur, Benlpur, Bahera, 22,

~ :1 B~n!pur, 847~03- Oarbhanga

I Md Nasim, S/o-Md Majid,
i 45. BeniflUr, Benipur, Bahera, 22,

/ Beni~ur, 847103- Darbhanga

i Saiy~mAnsari, S/o-Late
•i /' : GafQorAnsari,'Pauri, Benipur,

• "',' 46., "I i B~h~ra, 13, Pauri, 847201-
ll. i Oar~hanga '
i She~hAahad, S/o-Shekh
~_. Hussain,Manhar, Ali Nagar,

~ 47. i Bah~ra,Hari Math, Hari Math,
1 "

i 847423- Darbhanga

MOjibul Ansari, S/o-Late Khalil
'. Ar'Is.ri, Hariyath, Ali Nagar,
48. Bah~ra, 1, Hari Math,

847~23- Darbhanga

! Motiur RahmanAnsari, S/o-
_. I tate Zakir Ansar], Pauri,

,; 49. Benipur, Bahera, 13, Pauri,
847~01- Darbhanga

Ale No. :33045436462

Ale No. :33045435561

Ale No. :11591437513

Ale No. :33025097498

Ale No. :32997081669

Ale No. :3117321397

Genera] :

Stolre
I ,

Read~ma:
d,

Garments:
Ch,kn

I, ,

Poultry

Fa~m

Cyqle

Stofre

I
~ !

Cloth

Busi~ess ;

,

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

:

10uOOO.00

,

100000.00

200000.00

500.00

500. Do

500.00

500.0

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

199000.00

Abdul Hadi, S/o-late Abdul
Bari; Rahamganj,Sadar,

50. lah~ria Sarai, 33, Lalbagh,
846904- Darbhanga

Ale No. :3048975288
Phqto

Stu~io. 100000.00

500.0

1000. 0

500.00 9951)0.00

I
I
,I
,I
I
'I
ii
'i .
'$P:\Shahi!j\Muktl Mantri RozglII Rin Yojna-2013-14\Darbhanga Sanction
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~~~~-------~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-

~,r54.
II

..... 1.
Wi l-:
~,

I

Ale No. :32809676007

IVIdi~bar, S/o-Md Daud,
P~~rpur, Baheri, Baheri, 1,
Dil~warpur, 847101-
iDarbhanga

I "

I
J........-jrl 52.
, I
I

Ale No. :32812097559

,: .-'53.

I
I

Md ,t-Jevaz,SIQ-Abdul Razzak
Ans~ri, Rajkh~,Baheri, Baheri,

55. 3,:Dilawarpur, 847101-
Diuijhanga

.tI,
I Ale No. :32876328732

I;

-- -- ---------------

Tent :!House i

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

,

100000.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

':rr--l:.A~r~~~~r~u~luHa~k~,~~/l.o~-l~a~te~'~Ph~O=O~I-.-~-------.-~,-~: r-~----.-~r--~-r--~---~
Hasan,Anar Kotji, Hayaghat, Po' J1try ::. i
A~hp,.kP,aper rVlill, 9, Sidhauli, Ale No. :33617015822 I

Farm :,;'.)8.1iOl- Darbhanga. :~ :

I I

IthtAlam, S/O-Md Daud,
P~harpur, Baher], Baheri, 1,
'Dlla~arpur, 847101-
D~rbhanga

~1M:~~~~~~--------~~l41~~----~~---+ ___! Al>d~1Basit, S/o-Abdul Razzak ' I --

Afls~ri, Rajkh~,Baheri, Baheri, . K'i
3 ' 'I Ale No. :31749750598 tr na :
"0, awarpur, 847101- Sh p :

'Dar~hanga ' I

i :
Gen~ral :

St9re
I
I
I

I

500.00

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

i I Huda Furquan Nishtar, S/o-
11/ M.N.1. Nishtar, Mahesh Patti,.I:r 56. ,S~d~r,~ah«;!ria!Sarai,31,
i! i Lalb~gh, 846004- Darbhanga
i:

Ale No. :1686446785

i NOr1lanNishtar, S/o-S.N.1.
.> N~shtar,Mahesh Patti, Sadar,
I 57, L~h~riaSarai,31, Lalbagh,

846004- Darbhanga

Ale No. :3370929540

Read~ma!
d~ ,

Gar~ents!
shhp I

i :Reara:
Garrr ents

Sh p i
I

200000.00

200000.00

1000.00 199000.00

199000.00

i Md Khurshid, S/o-Md Salim,:,,' ,
~~' 58. Madlhopur, Benipur, Bahera,
r I 4,' B~tho, 847233- Darbhanga

II

Ale No.
:4650000100019129

a/' ,l'Jasreen Mera~,S/o-Meraj
I rr Has~n,Nurul Hasanlane,

59. 'Sad~r, laheria Sarai,31,
Lal~gh, 846004- Darbhanga

Ale No. :3023291854

Kir~na ,

ShfP
i
I ,

Bea~tY

par'fur ,
I
I
I

100000.00 500.00

200000.00 1000.00

1000.00

99500.00 I
I

199000.00

i
Chand Sultana, S/o-imran I ,
Ahmad, Mahesh Patti, Sadar, Ale No. ComRuter:

60. la,h~riaSarai,~1, lalbagh, :00000001686463085 stolre:

846()04- Darbhanga II,
Md. SharnirnTailer, S/o-Md. ' 1;

! i . EhsanuTailer, Kewati Jiubra, Ale No. Genral
/ ~III" 61. KEtwati,Kewati, 9, Kewati :00000002282188950 stolre:

I ;Rcmway,847121- Darbhanga J
01--~~--~,-----~L_----------L_~I __~" L_+i _L __
Ii i iU"
'W:\ShahifMllkh I\t1antriRolJrRin Yojna-2013-14\Darbhanga Sanction
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I

1

200000.00 1000.00

I

WOOOO.OO 500.00

199000.00

995')0.00



Md: Ansar, Slq-Ramjani Rain,
Ale No.Pali,GhanShe~ampur, 100000.00 500. 0 99500.00<s. phahsheyampur, Pali, Pali, :485110110010327

I' i

$47427- Darb~anga
Naushad,S/o-~d. Taslim

I
Dafali,Wajjdp~r, Mani Ale No.

100000.00 500. 0 995')0.0063. Gha'nehhi,Mari Ghanehhi, :0498000100216357
Wajidpur-7, "'I'ajidpur,
847422- Dar~hanga
Jam;31Begem,IS/o-Md.

I

Karimullah, Gangwara, Sadar,
Ale No. :33004695482LNM Universi~, 14, Sara 50000.00 250. 0 49750.00

Mol1anpur, 846007-
Oarbhanga
Md Haldar AIi~S/o-Md Ahmad
Hussain, Benipur, Benipur,

Ale No. :33615524172,
65. nahera, 22, Benipur, 847103- 100000.00 99500.00

Darbhanga !

050000.00 7014750.00

i fi;r;:r ~~~ ct ~ ~/3lf~ 1R "CI"lfuo CflllHlid "5I"fC(f! ~ CfiT ~ l cf ~.qy CfiIII\JIld

~ Cfi'{;) "1t ~ ~ 1J'lTU bTU "$:n ~ ~ ~ I "Q6 ~ ~. 3l(.Y'qfi@4Cfi CfIHllol ~ I ~*rr
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